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Albritton Karen Cook
MD / Director of 
AYA

FWAYAOC 
Leadership 

Karen.Albritton@cookchildrens.org 682-885-4013 1500 Cooper St. 5th floor, FW, TX 76104

Anderson Jeanine Harris
Senior Marketing 
Manager

Fundraising 
Team Co-Chair

JeanineAndersen@texashealth.org 817-250-2000 1300 W. Terrell Ave. FW, TX 76104

Berenzweig Shana
Advocates/
Community

FWAYAOC Dir of 
Programs & 
Operations

FWAYAOC 
Leadership 

sberenzweig@fortworthaya.org
917-304-3089 P.O. Box 471332, FW, TX  76147

Busch Joe
Advocates/
Community

Business Advisor
FWAYAOC 
Leadership 

Joe.Busch@sbcglobal.net 817-291-6416 6713 Brants Lane, FW, TX 76133

Clark Teresa Cook VP Nursing
Operations 
Co-Chair

teresa.clark@cookchildrens.org 817-885-4000 1500 Cooper St. 5th floor, FW, TX 76104

Davis Stan Cook
VP Facilities & 
Ancillary Services

Facilities Team 
Co-Chair

Stan.Davis@cookchildrens.org 817-885-4000 1500 Cooper St. 5th floor, FW, TX 76104

Dolan-Hyde Debbie
Advocates/
Community

PR/Marketing 
Consultant

Marketing 
Team Co-Chair

deborahdolins@yahoo.com 817-944-1470 5853 Merrymount Rd., FW, TX  76107

Drew Lori Moncrief
Director, External 
Relations

General Team 
Co-Chair

lori.drew@moncrief.com 817-288-9800 400 W. Magnolia, FW, TX 76104

Fultz Paula
Advocates/
Community

FWAYAOC Vice-
Chair

FWAYAOC 
Leadership 

PaulaFultz@charter.net 817-475-3435 2425 Medford Court West, FW, TX 76109

Gibson Kristie 
Baylor All Saints 
Health Foundation

Development 
Officer

Fundraising 
Team Co-Chair

Kristie.Gibson@baylorhealth.edu 817-922-7714 1400 8th Ave., FW, TX  76104

Guillen Stacey Baylor
Oncology Program 
Coordinator

Baylor 
Leadership

Stacey.Guillen@baylorhealth.edu 469-441-1872 1400 8th Ave., FW, TX  76104

Hailey Amy Harris
Associate Chief 
Nursing Officer

General Team 
Co-Chair

amyhailey@texashealth.org 817-250-2000 1300 W. Terrell Ave. FW, TX 76104

Hardie Becky Baylor Administrator
Baylor 

Leadership
BeHardie@BaylorHealth.edu 817-926-2544 1400 8th Ave., FW, TX  76104

Harris Grant
Cook Children’s 
Health Foundation

Vice President
Marketing 

Team Co-Chair
Grant.Harris@cookchildrens.org 682-885-4880 1500 Cooper St. 5th floor, FW, TX 76104

Klein David Baylor President
Baylor 

Leadership
David.Klein@baylorhealth.edu 817-926-2544 1400 8th Ave., FW, TX  76104

Pitcher Ellen Baylor
Chief Nursing 
Officer

Operations 
Team Co-Chair

EllenPi@BaylorHealth.edu 817-926-2544 1400 8th Ave., FW, TX  76104
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Shields Sue Harris DIR H/O
Operations 

Team Co-Chair
susanshields@texashealth.org 817-250-2000 1300 W. Terrell Ave., FW, TX 76104

Walker Janice Baylor VP / COO
Facilities Team 

Co-Chair
JaniceL.Walker@baylorhealth.edu 469-826-9025 1400 8th Ave., FW, TX  76104


